
# Mesure Tour

1 LASSALLE Jean François 8 Tours

1 20:27:50.21 05:19.35

2 20:33:56.69 06:06.49

3 20:40:09.78 06:13.09

4 20:46:19.34 06:09.57

5 20:52:29.83 06:10.50

6 20:58:39.81 06:09.98

7 21:04:54.01 06:14.20

8 21:11:06.27 06:12.27

2 LARROUY Hugo 8 Tours

1 20:28:03.82 05:32.96

2 20:34:22.10 06:18.28

3 20:41:00.73 06:38.64

4 20:47:27.54 06:26.82

5 20:54:27.49 06:59.96

6 21:01:04.48 06:36.99

7 21:07:36.49 06:32.02

8 21:14:38.39 07:01.90

3 MARTINEZ Johan 8 Tours

1 20:28:00.66 05:29.80

2 20:34:18.69 06:18.03

3 20:40:34.37 06:15.69

4 20:46:54.27 06:19.91

5 20:53:16.57 06:22.30

6 20:59:37.83 06:21.26

7 21:06:01.94 06:24.12

8 21:12:40.66 06:38.72

4 BRUYERE Thomas 8 Tours

1 20:28:19.33 05:48.47

2 20:34:55.07 06:35.75

3 20:41:34.23 06:39.16

4 20:48:21.58 06:47.36

5 20:54:59.99 06:38.41

6 21:01:44.03 06:44.04

7 21:08:25.30 06:41.28

8 21:15:09.10 06:43.81

7 BONZON Michel 8 Tours

1 20:28:24.75 05:53.89

2 20:34:56.57 06:31.83

3 20:41:30.09 06:33.52

4 20:48:04.95 06:34.86

5 20:54:41.21 06:36.26

6 21:01:30.40 06:49.20

7 21:08:14.71 06:44.31

8 21:15:00.57 06:45.87

8 DAUNES Jean-Guy 8 Tours

1 20:28:20.79 05:49.93

2 20:34:57.60 06:36.82

3 20:41:36.01 06:38.41



4 20:48:17.91 06:41.90

5 20:55:11.06 06:53.16

6 21:01:55.65 06:44.59

7 21:08:50.53 06:54.88

8 21:15:47.78 06:57.26

9 DULOUT Simon 8 Tours

1 20:28:48.49 06:17.63

2 20:35:38.10 06:49.61

3 20:42:28.22 06:50.12

4 20:49:07.83 06:39.61

5 20:55:49.91 06:42.08

6 21:02:25.26 06:35.36

7 21:09:04.94 06:39.68

8 21:15:50.13 06:45.19

10 LARROZE Maxime 8 Tours

1 20:27:57.39 05:26.53

2 20:34:18.65 06:21.26

3 20:40:35.54 06:16.90

4 20:46:56.21 06:20.67

5 20:53:23.07 06:26.87

6 20:59:54.66 06:31.59

7 21:06:28.86 06:34.21

8 21:12:50.14 06:21.28

11 COULOMB David 8 Tours

1 20:28:04.33 05:33.47

2 20:34:24.10 06:19.77

3 20:40:46.94 06:22.84

4 20:47:12.13 06:25.20

5 20:53:42.61 06:30.48

6 21:00:17.81 06:35.20

7 21:06:55.10 06:37.30

8 21:13:28.99 06:33.89

13 LEGUEVAQUE Régis 8 Tours

1 20:28:07.25 05:36.39

2 20:34:30.18 06:22.93

3 20:40:51.03 06:20.86

4 20:47:12.15 06:21.12

5 20:53:35.19 06:23.05

6 21:00:00.67 06:25.48

7 21:06:28.75 06:28.09

8 21:12:49.70 06:20.95

14 DELOUVEE Jérome 8 Tours

1 20:28:07.98 05:37.12

2 20:34:24.93 06:16.95

3 20:40:36.84 06:11.92

4 20:46:49.46 06:12.62

5 20:53:17.69 06:28.23

6 20:59:35.03 06:17.35

7 21:05:54.19 06:19.16

8 21:12:24.04 06:29.86



15 LOUIS Damien 8 Tours

1 20:28:21.70 05:50.84

2 20:34:45.31 06:23.62

3 20:41:12.27 06:26.96

4 20:47:40.86 06:28.60

5 20:54:12.92 06:32.06

6 21:00:44.24 06:31.32

7 21:07:20.80 06:36.57

8 21:13:55.33 06:34.53

18 PRAT Mateo 8 Tours

1 20:28:21.26 05:50.40

2 20:34:58.75 06:37.50

3 20:41:34.96 06:36.22

4 20:48:12.60 06:37.64

5 20:54:58.72 06:46.13

6 21:01:44.72 06:46.01

7 21:08:25.46 06:40.74

8 21:15:05.15 06:39.70

19 MONTAUBAN Christophe 7 Tours

1 20:28:40.17 06:09.31

2 20:35:23.35 06:43.19

3 20:42:28.97 07:05.63

4 20:49:45.78 07:16.81

5 20:57:00.31 07:14.54

6 21:04:22.62 07:22.31

7 21:11:43.77 07:21.15

20 BAREILLE Thomas 8 Tours

1 20:27:50.50 05:19.64

2 20:34:06.33 06:15.83

3 20:40:18.65 06:12.32

4 20:46:35.71 06:17.06

5 20:52:51.20 06:15.50

6 20:59:18.53 06:27.34

7 21:06:39.87 07:21.34

8 21:13:10.81 06:30.94

21 GRACIETTE Téo 8 Tours

1 20:28:31.72 06:00.86

2 20:35:13.42 06:41.71

3 20:41:54.53 06:41.11

4 20:48:29.97 06:35.44

5 20:55:11.51 06:41.55

6 21:01:56.83 06:45.33

7 21:08:36.26 06:39.43

8 21:15:08.67 06:32.42

22 FAVA Pierrick 8 Tours

1 20:27:56.67 05:25.81

2 20:34:19.08 06:22.41

3 20:40:39.93 06:20.86

4 20:47:11.54 06:31.62

5 20:53:56.39 06:44.86



6 21:00:30.72 06:34.33

7 21:07:03.39 06:32.68

8 21:13:29.31 06:25.92

23 PETER Clément 8 Tours

1 20:27:57.33 05:26.47

2 20:34:18.83 06:21.50

3 20:40:34.55 06:15.72

4 20:46:47.06 06:12.52

5 20:53:03.21 06:16.15

6 20:59:31.43 06:28.22

7 21:05:49.81 06:18.39

8 21:12:08.40 06:18.59

24 CAYRE Theo 2 Tours

1 20:28:50.00 06:19.14

2 20:35:23.65 06:33.65

25 GARCIA Nicolas 8 Tours

1 20:28:07.55 05:36.69

2 20:34:21.84 06:14.30

3 20:40:35.37 06:13.54

4 20:46:46.90 06:11.53

5 20:53:03.01 06:16.12

6 20:59:18.36 06:15.35

7 21:05:31.45 06:13.10

8 21:11:46.33 06:14.88

26 ROMEO Hugo 8 Tours

1 20:28:21.29 05:50.43

2 20:34:35.79 06:14.51

3 20:40:57.01 06:21.22

4 20:47:18.33 06:21.33

5 20:53:36.97 06:18.64

6 21:00:47.99 07:11.03

7 21:07:17.08 06:29.09

8 21:13:53.53 06:36.46

27 BRACHET Nicolas 5 Tours

1 20:28:24.37 05:53.51

2 20:35:00.46 06:36.09

3 20:41:36.65 06:36.20

4 20:48:13.01 06:36.36

5 20:54:53.94 06:40.94

28 MARROTRomain 8 Tours

1 20:28:25.83 05:54.97

2 20:35:01.19 06:35.36

3 20:41:42.96 06:41.77

4 20:48:38.36 06:55.41

5 20:55:28.69 06:50.34

6 21:02:18.49 06:49.80

7 21:09:04.61 06:46.13

8 21:15:49.14 06:44.53

29 MOUCHEZ Cyril 8 Tours

1 20:28:33.33 06:02.47



2 20:35:09.77 06:36.44

3 20:41:54.61 06:44.84

4 20:48:35.57 06:40.97

5 20:55:12.96 06:37.39

6 21:01:52.49 06:39.54

7 21:08:33.32 06:40.83

8 21:15:49.33 07:16.02

30 Martin Nahel 8 Tours

1 20:28:10.84 05:39.98

2 20:34:38.92 06:28.09

3 20:41:01.73 06:22.81

4 20:47:49.62 06:47.89

5 20:54:28.01 06:38.39

6 21:00:55.68 06:27.67

7 21:07:18.15 06:22.48

8 21:13:47.62 06:29.47

31 TALBOT Loïc 7 Tours

1 20:28:56.87 05:56.01

2 20:36:00.39 07:03.52

3 20:43:00.04 06:59.65

4 20:50:12.48 07:12.44

5 20:57:31.53 07:19.06

6 21:04:54.99 07:23.46

7 21:12:36.92 07:41.94

32 GONZALEZ Trystan 8 Tours

1 20:28:42.54 05:41.68

2 20:35:10.40 06:27.86

3 20:41:44.00 06:33.61

4 20:48:22.75 06:38.76

5 20:54:53.63 06:30.89

6 21:01:28.50 06:34.87

7 21:08:05.27 06:36.77

8 21:14:54.39 06:49.13

33 BRUYERE Fabrice 7 Tours

1 20:29:29.55 06:28.69

2 20:36:58.22 07:28.68

3 20:44:25.83 07:27.62

4 20:51:48.65 07:22.82

5 21:00:58.94 09:10.29

6 21:09:00.22 08:01.29

7 21:17:28.87 08:28.66

34 LISABOIS Davy 8 Tours

1 20:28:54.98 05:54.12

2 20:35:34.64 06:39.67

3 20:42:14.41 06:39.77

4 20:48:59.69 06:45.29

5 20:55:43.06 06:43.38

6 21:02:25.17 06:42.11

7 21:09:12.38 06:47.22

8 21:16:08.65 06:56.27



35 DULAC Jean-Philippe 8 Tours

1 20:29:06.32 06:05.46

2 20:35:58.03 06:51.71

3 20:42:51.02 06:53.00

4 20:49:51.83 07:00.82

5 20:56:51.26 06:59.43

6 21:03:50.53 06:59.28

7 21:10:52.54 07:02.02

8 21:17:50.19 06:57.65

36 MAUBEC Arnaud 8 Tours

1 20:29:03.90 06:03.04

2 20:35:37.97 06:34.07

3 20:42:21.51 06:43.54

4 20:49:02.84 06:41.34

5 20:55:44.62 06:41.78

6 21:02:32.60 06:47.98

7 21:09:28.70 06:56.11

8 21:16:18.38 06:49.68

37 FILLON Loïc 7 Tours

1 20:29:35.24 06:34.38

2 20:37:09.20 07:33.96

3 20:44:07.53 06:58.34

4 20:51:04.65 06:57.12

5 20:58:08.06 07:03.42

6 21:05:12.12 07:04.06

7 21:12:52.63 07:40.52

38 TORTIGUE Alan 8 Tours

1 20:28:45.96 05:45.10

2 20:35:10.11 06:24.15

3 20:41:43.63 06:33.52

4 20:48:22.48 06:38.86

5 20:54:58.68 06:36.20

6 21:01:37.93 06:39.25

7 21:08:25.89 06:47.97

8 21:15:19.80 06:53.92

39 SHAW Andrew 8 Tours

1 20:29:01.88 06:01.02

2 20:35:47.67 06:45.79

3 20:42:32.49 06:44.82

4 20:49:21.67 06:49.18

5 20:56:11.59 06:49.93

6 21:02:59.95 06:48.37

7 21:09:52.89 06:52.95

8 21:17:08.02 07:15.13

40 LORMANT Ppatrick 6 Tours

1 20:28:59.21 05:58.35

2 20:35:30.71 06:31.50

3 20:42:31.92 07:01.22

4 20:49:08.68 06:36.76

5 20:55:47.99 06:39.32



6 21:03:35.09 07:47.10

41 AUBIER Florent 8 Tours

1 20:29:09.00 06:08.14

2 20:36:00.06 06:51.06

3 20:42:48.48 06:48.43

4 20:49:34.11 06:45.63

5 20:56:18.17 06:44.07

6 21:02:59.39 06:41.23

7 21:09:41.85 06:42.47

8 21:16:21.07 06:39.22

43 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste 7 Tours

1 20:29:20.01 06:19.15

2 20:36:45.54 07:25.53

3 20:44:06.50 07:20.96

4 20:51:22.23 07:15.73

5 20:58:35.88 07:13.65

6 21:05:53.71 07:17.83

7 21:13:19.80 07:26.10

44 SAUBOT Loïc 8 Tours

1 20:29:09.12 06:08.26

2 20:35:48.38 06:39.27

3 20:42:28.40 06:40.02

4 20:49:05.02 06:36.63

5 20:55:47.69 06:42.67

6 21:02:27.37 06:39.68

7 21:09:07.74 06:40.38

8 21:15:51.64 06:43.91

45 Dasque Ludovic 8 Tours

1 20:29:28.67 06:27.81

2 20:36:35.01 07:06.35

3 20:43:33.55 06:58.55

4 20:50:28.16 06:54.61

5 20:57:22.28 06:54.13

6 21:04:13.90 06:51.62

7 21:11:04.85 06:50.96

8 21:17:55.95 06:51.11

46 Colliau Thierry 7 Tours

1 20:29:35.27 06:34.41

2 20:36:51.63 07:16.36

3 20:44:05.90 07:14.27

4 20:51:35.85 07:29.96

5 20:59:04.67 07:28.82

6 21:06:41.88 07:37.22

7 21:14:14.30 07:32.42

51 LARROUY Axel 8 Tours

1 18:19:31.99 06:01.45

2 18:26:08.48 06:36.50

3 18:32:52.02 06:43.54

4 18:39:36.01 06:44.00

5 18:46:24.33 06:48.33



6 18:53:10.06 06:45.73

7 19:00:00.28 06:50.23

8 19:06:50.57 06:50.29

52 CRAMPE Michel 8 Tours

1 18:19:53.87 06:23.33

2 18:27:18.53 07:24.66

3 18:34:15.92 06:57.39

4 18:41:21.01 07:05.09

5 18:48:22.68 07:01.68

6 18:55:30.19 07:07.51

7 19:02:51.58 07:21.40

8 19:10:18.29 07:26.72

53 CEPRE Cédric 8 Tours

1 18:19:38.74 06:08.20

2 18:26:21.13 06:42.40

3 18:33:07.97 06:46.84

4 18:39:51.12 06:43.16

5 18:46:48.70 06:57.58

6 18:53:33.75 06:45.05

7 19:00:23.78 06:50.03

8 19:07:06.66 06:42.89

55 FERNANDEZ Mickael 8 Tours

1 18:20:26.59 06:56.05

2 18:27:45.84 07:19.25

3 18:35:12.97 07:27.14

4 18:42:38.36 07:25.39

5 18:50:00.95 07:22.59

6 18:57:20.78 07:19.83

7 19:04:48.62 07:27.84

8 19:12:14.98 07:26.37

56 SAYOUS-BOURDIEU Guillaume 8 Tours

1 18:19:44.22 06:13.68

2 18:26:34.94 06:50.72

3 18:33:23.70 06:48.77

4 18:40:20.00 06:56.31

5 18:47:30.53 07:10.53

6 18:54:32.54 07:02.02

7 19:01:28.77 06:56.23

8 19:08:25.22 06:56.45

57 ESPOUY Gilles 8 Tours

1 18:20:07.18 06:36.64

2 18:27:04.55 06:57.38

3 18:34:09.82 07:05.27

4 18:41:08.42 06:58.61

5 18:48:02.86 06:54.44

6 18:54:57.22 06:54.37

7 19:01:53.73 06:56.51

8 19:09:06.87 07:13.15

58 MARCU Jérôme 8 Tours

1 18:20:05.84 06:35.30



2 18:27:20.83 07:15.00

3 18:34:34.97 07:14.14

4 18:41:52.92 07:17.95

5 18:49:09.40 07:16.49

6 18:56:23.66 07:14.26

7 19:03:42.69 07:19.04

8 19:10:59.96 07:17.27

59 DAFFOS David 8 Tours

1 18:20:08.41 06:37.87

2 18:27:17.99 07:09.58

3 18:34:31.90 07:13.91

4 18:41:50.86 07:18.97

5 18:49:07.88 07:17.02

6 18:56:24.45 07:16.58

7 19:03:41.43 07:16.99

8 19:10:54.08 07:12.65

60 SENTIER  Bruno 8 Tours

1 18:20:25.64 06:55.10

2 18:27:57.25 07:31.61

3 18:35:37.88 07:40.63

4 18:43:08.82 07:30.95

5 18:50:50.47 07:41.66

6 18:58:34.34 07:43.87

7 19:06:27.08 07:52.74

8 19:14:26.67 07:59.59

61 LAFFON Gilles 8 Tours

1 18:19:30.52 05:59.98

2 18:26:10.87 06:40.35

3 18:32:59.50 06:48.64

4 18:39:52.38 06:52.88

5 18:46:48.47 06:56.09

6 18:53:32.11 06:43.65

7 19:00:23.51 06:51.41

8 19:07:34.94 07:11.43

63 MONTEGUT Alexandre 8 Tours

1 18:19:54.05 06:23.51

2 18:26:58.48 07:04.43

3 18:34:08.88 07:10.40

4 18:41:15.94 07:07.07

5 18:48:24.47 07:08.54

6 18:55:40.33 07:15.86

7 19:03:09.35 07:29.02

8 19:10:28.86 07:19.52

64 BOND Michel 8 Tours

1 18:20:08.05 06:37.51

2 18:27:22.05 07:14.00

3 18:34:36.21 07:14.16

4 18:41:54.13 07:17.93

5 18:49:10.69 07:16.56

6 18:56:25.52 07:14.84



7 19:03:42.22 07:16.70

8 19:10:53.96 07:11.75

66 DULOUNG Jonathan 7 Tours

1 18:19:51.99 06:21.45

2 18:27:17.33 07:25.35

3 18:34:56.91 07:39.58

4 18:42:58.77 08:01.86

5 18:50:52.79 07:54.03

6 18:59:29.11 08:36.32

7 19:07:50.62 08:21.51

67 FAVAREL Julien 8 Tours

1 18:20:37.20 07:06.66

2 18:28:00.04 07:22.85

3 18:35:33.62 07:33.58

4 18:43:04.40 07:30.78

5 18:50:35.08 07:30.69

6 18:58:16.12 07:41.04

7 19:06:00.45 07:44.34

8 19:13:32.92 07:32.47

68 VIGNEAU Lionel 8 Tours

1 18:20:11.17 06:40.63

2 18:27:18.03 07:06.86

3 18:34:27.77 07:09.75

4 18:41:52.35 07:24.58

5 18:49:07.68 07:15.34

6 18:56:22.64 07:14.97

7 19:03:40.40 07:17.76

8 19:10:50.92 07:10.52

69 TREVISAN Cédric 8 Tours

1 18:19:44.81 06:14.27

2 18:26:50.45 07:05.65

3 18:33:47.60 06:57.16

4 18:40:55.22 07:07.62

5 18:48:02.87 07:07.65

6 18:55:10.40 07:07.54

7 19:02:23.23 07:12.84

8 19:09:33.79 07:10.56

70 LATAPI Joel 8 Tours

1 18:20:22.18 06:51.64

2 18:27:36.49 07:14.32

3 18:34:48.97 07:12.48

4 18:42:03.25 07:14.29

5 18:49:19.94 07:16.69

6 18:56:37.80 07:17.87

7 19:03:57.22 07:19.42

8 19:11:13.17 07:15.96

72 DESHAYES Emmanuel 8 Tours

1 18:19:52.21 06:21.67

2 18:26:59.85 07:07.64

3 18:34:09.04 07:09.20



4 18:41:21.40 07:12.36

5 18:48:24.82 07:03.42

6 18:55:28.94 07:04.13

7 19:02:37.90 07:08.96

8 19:09:55.24 07:17.34

73 PELISSON Enzo 8 Tours

1 18:20:25.30 06:54.76

2 18:27:50.13 07:24.83

3 18:35:14.02 07:23.90

4 18:42:30.15 07:16.14

5 18:50:00.26 07:30.11

6 18:57:20.86 07:20.60

7 19:04:48.29 07:27.43

8 19:12:14.69 07:26.40

74 DIBOS Jean Marc 8 Tours

1 18:20:12.46 06:41.92

2 18:27:21.05 07:08.60

3 18:34:27.94 07:06.89

4 18:41:44.70 07:16.77

5 18:48:58.32 07:13.63

6 18:56:18.78 07:20.46

7 19:03:35.96 07:17.18

8 19:10:50.12 07:14.16

75 DA COSTA Mathias 8 Tours

1 18:19:55.52 06:24.98

2 18:26:48.93 06:53.41

3 18:33:37.97 06:49.04

4 18:40:34.94 06:56.98

5 18:47:24.07 06:49.13

6 18:54:21.78 06:57.72

7 19:01:20.77 06:58.99

8 19:08:09.97 06:49.21

76 SOUST Michel 8 Tours

1 18:20:21.01 06:50.47

2 18:27:40.32 07:19.31

3 18:34:58.53 07:18.21

4 18:42:13.53 07:15.01

5 18:49:34.55 07:21.02

6 18:57:02.10 07:27.55

7 19:04:26.00 07:23.91

8 19:11:53.17 07:27.17

77 MILLET Geoffrey 8 Tours

1 18:20:20.11 06:49.57

2 18:27:35.96 07:15.86

3 18:34:55.35 07:19.39

4 18:42:11.32 07:15.98

5 18:49:33.03 07:21.72

6 18:57:01.76 07:28.73

7 19:04:33.44 07:31.69

8 19:12:00.02 07:26.58



78 GREFFIER Guilhem 7 Tours

1 20:30:02.13 07:31.27

2 20:37:17.01 07:14.89

3 20:44:31.27 07:14.27

4 20:52:01.45 07:30.18

5 20:59:46.25 07:44.80

6 21:07:35.31 07:49.06

7 21:15:26.90 07:51.60

79 PERRUGAULT Josselin 7 Tours

1 18:21:23.72 07:53.18

2 18:29:42.37 08:18.65

3 18:37:58.85 08:16.48

4 18:46:19.30 08:20.46

5 18:54:40.58 08:21.28

6 19:02:52.76 08:12.19

7 19:10:51.83 07:59.08

80 CASTET Pierre 8 Tours

1 18:20:12.41 06:41.87

2 18:27:23.81 07:11.40

3 18:34:30.12 07:06.32

4 18:41:43.18 07:13.06

5 18:48:59.56 07:16.39

6 18:56:21.35 07:21.79

7 19:03:38.66 07:17.32

8 19:10:51.41 07:12.75

81 CASTET Hugo 8 Tours

1 18:19:39.30 06:08.76

2 18:26:32.62 06:53.32

3 18:33:30.74 06:58.13

4 18:40:26.35 06:55.62

5 18:47:22.95 06:56.60

6 18:54:18.59 06:55.65

7 19:01:14.71 06:56.13

8 19:08:08.51 06:53.80

83 DE CARVALHO Sylvain 8 Tours

1 18:19:57.64 06:27.10

2 18:26:57.62 06:59.98

3 18:33:47.11 06:49.50

4 18:40:40.45 06:53.34

5 18:47:36.02 06:55.58

6 18:54:31.71 06:55.69

7 19:01:29.30 06:57.59

8 19:08:22.84 06:53.55

84 APIOU GOUSSAU Jean Bernard 7 Tours

1 18:21:07.44 07:36.90

2 18:29:05.59 07:58.16

3 18:37:20.97 08:15.38

4 18:45:49.65 08:28.68

5 18:54:13.15 08:23.51

6 19:02:19.37 08:06.22



7 19:10:24.78 08:05.42

85 FAVA Ronan 8 Tours

1 18:20:13.47 06:42.93

2 18:27:25.76 07:12.30

3 18:34:36.77 07:11.01

4 18:41:52.15 07:15.39

5 18:49:04.37 07:12.22

6 18:56:10.51 07:06.15

7 19:03:22.94 07:12.43

8 19:10:32.46 07:09.52

86 MIOZZO Maxime 7 Tours

1 18:21:03.66 07:33.12

2 18:29:15.03 08:11.38

3 18:37:23.37 08:08.34

4 18:45:19.67 07:56.30

5 18:53:23.08 08:03.42

6 19:01:23.81 08:00.73

7 19:09:32.13 08:08.33

87 FERREIRA Nicolas 8 Tours

1 18:20:36.09 07:05.55

2 18:28:03.41 07:27.33

3 18:35:26.90 07:23.49

4 18:42:49.41 07:22.52

5 18:50:19.57 07:30.16

6 18:57:50.37 07:30.80

7 19:05:24.59 07:34.23

8 19:12:57.92 07:33.34

88 JOHNSTON James 8 Tours

1 18:20:40.71 07:10.17

2 18:28:22.33 07:41.62

3 18:35:53.85 07:31.52

4 18:43:29.13 07:35.29

5 18:51:07.63 07:38.50

6 18:58:42.85 07:35.23

7 19:06:11.58 07:28.73

8 19:13:52.59 07:41.01

89 LACROUX Sylvain 8 Tours

1 18:20:21.34 06:50.80

2 18:27:40.84 07:19.50

3 18:34:55.44 07:14.60

4 18:42:12.46 07:17.02

5 18:49:32.83 07:20.38

6 18:57:11.68 07:38.86

7 19:04:31.65 07:19.97

8 19:12:02.87 07:31.22

91 PEDERIVA Vincent 8 Tours

1 18:19:55.23 06:24.69

2 18:27:00.52 07:05.29

3 18:34:09.26 07:08.74

4 18:41:21.82 07:12.57



5 18:48:25.49 07:03.67

6 18:55:30.19 07:04.70

7 19:02:36.17 07:05.98

8 19:09:45.51 07:09.34

100 LE TELLIER Jean-Pascal 6 Tours

1 18:22:03.26 08:02.72

2 18:30:56.17 08:52.91

3 18:39:58.30 09:02.13

4 18:49:00.07 09:01.78

5 18:58:07.95 09:07.88

6 19:07:37.28 09:29.33

101 MAUPOME Daniel 7 Tours

1 18:20:52.92 06:52.38

2 18:28:34.24 07:41.33

3 18:36:14.60 07:40.36

4 18:44:01.60 07:47.01

5 18:51:52.29 07:50.69

6 19:01:19.41 09:27.13

7 19:09:25.43 08:06.02

102 BAILLEUX Herve 8 Tours

1 18:20:40.19 06:39.65

2 18:27:54.74 07:14.56

3 18:35:13.13 07:18.40

4 18:42:37.99 07:24.86

5 18:50:08.75 07:30.77

6 18:57:40.32 07:31.57

7 19:05:20.43 07:40.12

8 19:13:04.63 07:44.20

103 SEMENT Jean Pierre 6 Tours

1 18:22:45.49 08:44.95

2 18:32:11.02 09:25.54

3 18:41:50.65 09:39.63

4 18:51:42.33 09:51.69

5 19:01:49.45 10:07.12

6 19:12:10.72 10:21.27

104 TORTIGUE Jean 7 Tours

1 18:20:44.71 06:44.17

2 18:28:07.72 07:23.01

3 18:35:37.63 07:29.91

4 18:43:06.07 07:28.45

5 18:50:37.76 07:31.69

6 18:58:12.74 07:34.99

7 19:05:54.96 07:42.22

106 BONNECARRERE Thomas 7 Tours

1 18:21:10.92 07:10.38

2 18:29:32.34 08:21.43

3 18:37:56.58 08:24.24

4 18:46:18.94 08:22.36

5 18:54:40.68 08:21.75

6 19:02:51.75 08:11.07



7 19:11:00.51 08:08.77

107 LARRIEU Daniel 7 Tours

1 18:21:56.90 07:56.36

2 18:30:28.62 08:31.72

3 18:39:08.78 08:40.16

4 18:47:57.33 08:48.56

5 18:56:53.96 08:56.64

6 19:05:50.53 08:56.57

7 19:14:36.71 08:46.18

108 SOURIMANT Nicolas 7 Tours

1 18:21:11.59 07:11.05

2 18:29:05.99 07:54.40

3 18:37:05.39 07:59.40

4 18:45:04.91 07:59.53

5 18:53:04.28 07:59.37

6 19:01:15.36 08:11.08

7 19:09:23.61 08:08.25

109 SOUST PatrIck 7 Tours

1 18:20:59.53 06:58.99

2 18:29:03.91 08:04.39

3 18:37:05.65 08:01.74

4 18:45:05.12 07:59.47

5 18:52:53.88 07:48.77

6 19:00:52.53 07:58.66

7 19:08:52.67 08:00.14

110 SOLANS Pascal 7 Tours

1 18:21:45.46 07:44.92

2 18:30:21.16 08:35.70

3 18:38:57.72 08:36.56

4 18:47:43.58 08:45.87

5 18:56:35.68 08:52.10

6 19:05:30.96 08:55.29

7 19:14:24.08 08:53.12

111 FONTAN Benoît 7 Tours

1 18:21:33.19 07:32.65

2 18:29:28.90 07:55.72

3 18:37:32.30 08:03.40

4 18:45:43.03 08:10.73

5 18:53:53.35 08:10.33

6 19:02:10.77 08:17.42

7 19:10:23.31 08:12.54

114 MARROT Patrick 8 Tours

1 18:20:45.02 06:44.48

2 18:28:16.79 07:31.77

3 18:35:46.15 07:29.36

4 18:43:21.77 07:35.63

5 18:51:02.88 07:41.11

6 18:58:42.03 07:39.16

7 19:06:34.08 07:52.05

8 19:14:35.44 08:01.36



115 JAMROZ Patrick 5 Tours

1 18:23:34.49 09:33.95

2 18:33:49.46 10:14.97

3 18:44:24.78 10:35.33

4 18:54:58.56 10:33.78

5 19:05:15.10 10:16.55

116 LAURENT Eric 7 Tours

1 18:21:34.35 07:33.81

2 18:29:42.92 08:08.58

3 18:38:00.37 08:17.46

4 18:46:19.78 08:19.41

5 18:54:41.91 08:22.14

6 19:02:55.43 08:13.52

7 19:11:42.88 08:47.45

120 DURAND Killian 7 Tours

1 20:30:03.88 06:33.02

2 20:37:17.56 07:13.69

3 20:44:29.49 07:11.93

4 20:51:46.35 07:16.86

5 20:59:10.86 07:24.52

6 21:06:36.44 07:25.58

7 21:13:55.28 07:18.85

122 MARMOUGET Claude 8 Tours

1 20:29:45.87 06:15.01

2 20:36:36.79 06:50.93

3 20:43:30.64 06:53.85

4 20:50:22.41 06:51.78

5 20:57:15.81 06:53.41

6 21:04:10.70 06:54.89

7 21:11:03.35 06:52.65

8 21:17:53.49 06:50.15

124 JOUCLA Sébastien 8 Tours

1 20:29:30.59 05:59.73

2 20:36:14.84 06:44.26

3 20:43:06.32 06:51.49

4 20:49:55.13 06:48.81

5 20:56:46.71 06:51.58

6 21:03:41.86 06:55.16

7 21:10:35.70 06:53.84

8 21:17:31.46 06:55.76

125 CONFOLENS Jean-Luc 6 Tours

1 20:31:46.20 08:15.34

2 20:40:17.24 08:31.05

3 20:48:54.02 08:36.78

4 20:58:06.48 09:12.47

5 21:07:11.33 09:04.86

6 21:16:57.67 09:46.34

126 MALAVAL Nicolas 8 Tours

1 20:29:38.45 06:07.59

2 20:36:15.74 06:37.29



3 20:42:51.56 06:35.83

4 20:49:36.43 06:44.88

5 20:56:18.47 06:42.05

6 21:02:57.05 06:38.58

7 21:09:34.60 06:37.55

8 21:16:27.68 06:53.09

128 DA COSTA Fabien 7 Tours

1 20:29:37.48 06:06.62

2 20:36:36.27 06:58.79

3 20:43:30.29 06:54.03

4 20:50:28.46 06:58.17

5 20:57:20.22 06:51.77

6 21:04:13.94 06:53.72

7 21:11:12.72 06:58.79

129 CONFOLENS Thomas 7 Tours

1 20:29:35.95 06:05.09

2 20:36:25.30 06:49.36

3 20:43:21.71 06:56.41

4 20:50:20.71 06:59.00

5 20:57:21.69 07:00.99

6 21:04:29.38 07:07.70

7 21:11:22.90 06:53.52

130 DE ANTONI Léo 8 Tours

1 20:29:30.69 05:59.83

2 20:35:54.28 06:23.59

3 20:42:17.69 06:23.42

4 20:48:52.15 06:34.46

5 20:55:28.24 06:36.09

6 21:02:03.96 06:35.72

7 21:08:31.10 06:27.15

8 21:15:01.33 06:30.23

131 LACOUME Bixente 8 Tours

1 20:29:35.67 06:04.81

2 20:36:08.89 06:33.22

3 20:42:38.35 06:29.47

4 20:49:09.47 06:31.12

5 20:55:38.19 06:28.72

6 21:02:05.87 06:27.69

7 21:08:37.69 06:31.82

8 21:15:03.04 06:25.36

132 LAMBERT Jules 8 Tours

1 20:29:37.27 06:06.41

2 20:36:14.57 06:37.31

3 20:42:51.11 06:36.54

4 20:49:28.72 06:37.61

5 20:56:09.82 06:41.11

6 21:02:51.15 06:41.33

7 21:09:27.72 06:36.58

8 21:16:06.20 06:38.48

133 BARROIS David 6 Tours



1 20:30:46.06 07:15.20

2 20:38:54.22 08:08.16

3 20:46:57.59 08:03.37

4 20:55:13.88 08:16.29

5 21:03:37.60 08:23.73

6 21:12:02.55 08:24.95

134 THOMAS Xavier 7 Tours

1 20:30:45.47 07:14.61

2 20:38:25.86 07:40.40

3 20:45:58.43 07:32.57

4 20:53:37.69 07:39.27

5 21:01:12.55 07:34.86

6 21:08:57.81 07:45.27

7 21:16:51.46 07:53.65

136 LORENZI Hugo 8 Tours

1 20:29:37.05 06:06.19

2 20:36:08.45 06:31.40

3 20:42:37.99 06:29.54

4 20:49:09.40 06:31.41

5 20:55:44.77 06:35.38

6 21:02:12.92 06:28.15

7 21:08:42.49 06:29.58

8 21:15:27.37 06:44.88

137 GUERNY Stéphane 6 Tours

1 20:31:46.44 08:15.58

2 20:40:17.51 08:31.07

3 20:48:39.60 08:22.10

4 20:57:00.94 08:21.34

5 21:05:34.84 08:33.91

6 21:14:29.78 08:54.94

138 GUERNY Baptiste 7 Tours

1 20:30:38.90 07:08.04

2 20:38:15.71 07:36.82

3 20:45:57.85 07:42.15

4 20:53:37.33 07:39.48

5 21:01:12.30 07:34.98

6 21:08:57.58 07:45.29

7 21:16:40.47 07:42.89

139 DUBOSC Baptiste 7 Tours

1 20:30:21.51 06:50.65

2 20:37:42.35 07:20.84

3 20:44:56.66 07:14.32

4 20:52:16.97 07:20.32

5 20:59:32.42 07:15.45

6 21:06:48.11 07:15.70

7 21:14:13.65 07:25.55

140 MAUHOURAT David 8 Tours

1 20:29:24.57 05:53.71

2 20:35:50.69 06:26.12

3 20:42:17.84 06:27.16



4 20:48:42.36 06:24.52

5 20:55:07.84 06:25.48

6 21:01:45.53 06:37.69

7 21:08:29.33 06:43.81

8 21:15:17.00 06:47.67

141 FOUQUET Pierre 8 Tours

1 20:29:37.63 06:06.77

2 20:36:15.78 06:38.15

3 20:42:44.41 06:28.63

4 20:49:15.48 06:31.07

5 20:55:49.54 06:34.06

6 21:02:18.92 06:29.39

7 21:08:53.03 06:34.12

8 21:15:38.53 06:45.50

142 GOMEZ Damien 8 Tours

1 20:29:40.50 06:09.64

2 20:36:25.76 06:45.27

3 20:43:15.72 06:49.97

4 20:50:13.19 06:57.47

5 20:57:11.24 06:58.06

6 21:03:56.33 06:45.09

7 21:10:48.12 06:51.79

8 21:17:42.13 06:54.02

143 Bibe Alexandre 7 Tours

1 20:30:10.43 06:39.57

2 20:37:31.95 07:21.52

3 20:45:00.53 07:28.59

4 20:52:27.56 07:27.03

5 21:00:16.16 07:48.61

6 21:08:04.50 07:48.35

7 21:16:01.79 07:57.29

144 Sanvicente Lilian 8 Tours

1 20:29:49.24 06:18.38

2 20:36:48.10 06:58.86

3 20:43:43.84 06:55.75

4 20:50:38.08 06:54.25

5 20:57:31.82 06:53.74

6 21:04:20.42 06:48.61

7 21:11:08.43 06:48.01

8 21:17:54.12 06:45.69

145 Carmouze Quentin 8 Tours

1 20:29:41.15 06:10.29

2 20:36:34.97 06:53.83

3 20:43:27.83 06:52.86

4 20:50:12.64 06:44.82

5 20:57:08.29 06:55.65

6 21:03:56.41 06:48.13

7 21:10:46.21 06:49.80

8 21:17:41.11 06:54.90

146 Tatcher Edouard 8 Tours



1 20:29:35.19 06:04.33

2 20:35:56.59 06:21.40

3 20:42:18.01 06:21.42

4 20:48:42.10 06:24.09

5 20:55:00.52 06:18.43

6 21:01:23.87 06:23.36

7 21:08:04.70 06:40.83

8 21:14:59.47 06:54.77

150 TURON LABAR Mathéo 5 Tours

1 18:18:55.06 05:54.52

2 18:25:33.31 06:38.26

3 18:32:11.01 06:37.70

4 18:38:51.67 06:40.66

5 18:45:35.79 06:44.13

151 PEDERIVA PAUL 5 Tours

1 18:18:58.50 05:57.96

2 18:25:34.80 06:36.31

3 18:32:14.03 06:39.23

4 18:39:02.31 06:48.29

5 18:46:13.34 07:11.03

153 LAFFITTE Bastian 5 Tours

1 18:18:52.63 05:52.09

2 18:25:26.63 06:34.00

3 18:31:57.64 06:31.01

4 18:38:37.43 06:39.79

5 18:45:26.46 06:49.03

154 ESCALIERE Oïhan 5 Tours

1 18:19:38.57 06:38.03

2 18:26:34.84 06:56.28

3 18:33:37.38 07:02.54

4 18:40:53.94 07:16.57

5 18:48:01.75 07:07.82

155 RAFFO Josepf 5 Tours

1 18:18:35.36 05:34.82

2 18:24:57.03 06:21.68

3 18:31:20.64 06:23.61

4 18:37:51.14 06:30.51

5 18:44:27.99 06:36.86

157 QUERE Louis 5 Tours

1 18:19:15.17 06:14.63

2 18:26:12.60 06:57.44

3 18:33:07.35 06:54.75

4 18:40:02.36 06:55.01

5 18:46:57.94 06:55.58

158 LOIRE Horacio 5 Tours

1 18:19:09.03 06:08.49

2 18:26:11.95 07:02.92

3 18:33:25.65 07:13.70

4 18:40:32.33 07:06.68

5 18:47:37.93 07:05.61



159 ESCALIERE Charly 5 Tours

1 18:20:02.40 07:01.86

2 18:27:48.46 07:46.06

3 18:35:50.14 08:01.69

4 18:43:45.40 07:55.27

5 18:51:41.74 07:56.34

160 AUBIER Quentin 5 Tours

1 18:18:55.86 05:55.32

2 18:25:23.63 06:27.78

3 18:31:52.69 06:29.06

4 18:38:30.11 06:37.43

5 18:45:07.77 06:37.66

161 THATCHER Henri 5 Tours

1 18:18:55.29 05:54.75

2 18:25:30.46 06:35.18

3 18:32:09.55 06:39.10

4 18:38:50.09 06:40.54

5 18:45:34.39 06:44.30

170 SALHI PASCAL Maël 4 Tours

1 17:22:10.67 04:39.70

2 17:27:36.58 05:25.91

3 17:33:04.11 05:27.54

4 17:38:31.23 05:27.13

171 COULOMB Hugo 4 Tours

1 17:22:24.29 04:53.32

2 17:28:09.14 05:44.85

3 17:34:03.45 05:54.31

4 17:40:11.29 06:07.84

172 SCURO Nolan 4 Tours

1 17:22:09.03 04:38.06

2 17:27:37.28 05:28.25

3 17:33:18.04 05:40.77

4 17:38:56.06 05:38.03

173 BOUSSIOUX Maël 4 Tours

1 17:21:54.53 04:23.56

2 17:27:08.20 05:13.68

3 17:32:33.79 05:25.59

4 17:37:46.72 05:12.94

174 AUBIER Gaetan 4 Tours

1 17:21:56.64 04:25.67

2 17:27:17.96 05:21.32

3 17:32:44.16 05:26.20

4 17:38:01.22 05:17.06

175 BARROIS Noé 4 Tours

1 17:21:57.10 04:26.13

2 17:27:08.56 05:11.46

3 17:32:34.15 05:25.60

4 17:37:47.22 05:13.08

176 LACROUX Noa 3 Tours

1 17:23:22.22 05:51.25



2 17:30:11.24 06:49.03

3 17:37:35.44 07:24.20

177 JONCOUR-LOUVEAU Paul 4 Tours

1 17:23:19.89 05:48.92

2 17:28:34.58 05:14.70

3 17:33:47.31 05:12.74

4 17:39:04.85 05:17.54

178 CASTERA Julien 4 Tours

1 17:22:07.79 04:36.82

2 17:27:34.35 05:26.56

3 17:33:03.78 05:29.43

4 17:38:31.20 05:27.43

179 Ladagnous Théo 4 Tours

1 17:21:57.64 04:26.67

2 17:27:09.33 05:11.70

3 17:32:34.03 05:24.70

4 17:37:47.11 05:13.09

181 WEIDER Télio 3 Tours

1 17:23:28.17 05:27.20

2 17:29:47.91 06:19.75

3 17:36:38.12 06:50.21

182 CAMPAGNARI Théo 3 Tours

1 17:22:16.88 04:15.91

2 17:27:32.88 05:16.01

3 17:32:59.89 05:27.01

183 LARROZE Oihan 3 Tours

1 17:22:34.12 04:33.15

2 17:28:00.79 05:26.68

3 17:33:27.00 05:26.21

184 BARRERE Teo 3 Tours

1 17:23:33.23 05:32.26

2 17:29:46.01 06:12.78

3 17:36:13.39 06:27.39

185 NAVARRE Louis 3 Tours

1 17:22:51.99 04:51.02

2 17:28:24.54 05:32.56

3 17:34:04.51 05:39.97

186 OMPRARET Gabin 3 Tours

1 17:22:34.15 04:33.18

2 17:28:05.19 05:31.05

3 17:33:42.08 05:36.90

187 DESHAYES Éliot 3 Tours

1 17:22:53.46 04:52.49

2 17:28:36.02 05:42.57

3 17:34:23.70 05:47.69

188 LECLERCQ Lubin 3 Tours

1 17:22:53.35 04:52.38

2 17:28:43.26 05:49.91

3 17:34:29.58 05:46.33

189 CANU Eloan 3 Tours



1 17:22:56.92 04:55.95

2 17:28:42.99 05:46.08

3 17:34:29.10 05:46.11

191 JONCOUR-LOUVEAU Grégoire 3 Tours

1 17:23:18.51 05:17.54

2 17:29:49.60 06:31.10

3 17:36:06.81 06:17.21

192 DUFAU Lucas 3 Tours

1 17:22:44.87 04:43.90

2 17:28:07.27 05:22.41

3 17:33:32.88 05:25.62

193 Sanchou Thibaut 3 Tours

1 17:23:34.56 05:33.59

2 17:30:10.51 06:35.95

3 17:36:50.08 06:39.58

194 Rey Paul 3 Tours

1 17:22:53.94 04:52.97

2 17:28:24.94 05:31.01

3 17:34:08.17 05:43.24

201 TAREAU Tiffène 4 Tours

1 19:35:33.22 07:30.81

2 19:43:35.69 08:02.47

3 19:51:31.33 07:55.64

4 19:59:34.77 08:03.45

203 MEILHAN Céline 4 Tours

1 19:34:37.31 06:34.90

2 19:42:06.40 07:29.10

3 19:49:41.82 07:35.42

4 19:57:11.27 07:29.45

204 CHABOT Isabelle 4 Tours

1 19:34:56.04 06:53.63

2 19:42:34.76 07:38.73

3 19:50:17.50 07:42.74

4 19:58:12.35 07:54.86

205 LARROUY Cécile 3 Tours

1 19:36:43.67 08:41.26

2 19:45:59.21 09:15.55

3 19:55:28.72 09:29.51

206 DULOUT Elise 3 Tours

1 19:36:48.61 08:46.20

2 19:45:59.48 09:10.88

3 19:55:28.75 09:29.27

207 MENGELLE Marlène 4 Tours

1 19:35:25.75 07:23.34

2 19:43:23.27 07:57.52

3 19:51:06.62 07:43.36

4 19:58:51.00 07:44.38

209 SABATUT Chloé 4 Tours

1 19:34:10.35 06:07.94

2 19:41:11.77 07:01.43



3 19:48:16.82 07:05.05

4 19:55:31.43 07:14.62

210 GAUTHIER Jade 4 Tours

1 19:35:27.60 07:25.19

2 19:43:40.68 08:13.08

3 19:52:07.73 08:27.05

4 20:00:03.47 07:55.75

211 DAFFOS Helene 3 Tours

1 19:36:38.31 08:35.90

2 19:45:36.79 08:58.49

3 19:54:53.72 09:16.93

212 CHILAUD Christelle 4 Tours

1 19:35:48.74 07:46.33

2 19:44:09.94 08:21.21

3 19:52:29.79 08:19.85

4 20:00:46.25 08:16.47

213 MAY Claire 3 Tours

1 19:34:56.34 06:53.93

2 19:43:01.17 08:04.84

3 19:51:00.33 07:59.16

215 LAZONDE Corinne 4 Tours

1 19:35:55.93 07:53.52

2 19:44:30.95 08:35.02

3 19:53:06.56 08:35.61

4 20:01:43.94 08:37.39

216 LISABOIS Lola 4 Tours

1 19:34:25.59 06:23.18

2 19:41:39.68 07:14.10

3 19:48:57.07 07:17.39

4 19:56:21.33 07:24.26

217 TOMSIK Victoria 2 Tours

1 19:39:11.82 11:09.41

2 19:52:25.52 13:13.71

218 PREVOST Emilie 4 Tours

1 19:34:09.57 06:07.16

2 19:41:01.92 06:52.35

3 19:48:02.79 07:00.88

4 19:55:01.87 06:59.09

220 ALMANSA Carla 4 Tours

1 19:34:02.83 06:00.42

2 19:40:43.22 06:40.39

3 19:47:37.76 06:54.54

4 19:54:32.84 06:55.09

221 MONS Céline 4 Tours

1 19:35:25.44 07:23.03

2 19:43:34.38 08:08.95

3 19:51:54.74 08:20.37

4 20:00:05.93 08:11.19

222 CANDEHORE Cyrielle 4 Tours

1 19:35:29.40 07:26.99



2 19:43:19.12 07:49.72

3 19:51:05.85 07:46.73

4 19:58:50.78 07:44.93

224 LUCE Laureen 4 Tours

1 19:35:16.96 07:14.55

2 19:44:03.67 08:46.72

3 19:52:28.63 08:24.97

4 20:00:57.80 08:29.17

225 SABLAYROLLES Lea 3 Tours

1 19:37:55.68 09:53.27

2 19:48:42.41 10:46.73

3 19:59:48.06 11:05.65

226 JOUCLA Sandra 4 Tours

1 19:35:08.40 07:05.99

2 19:42:48.37 07:39.97

3 19:50:19.84 07:31.48

4 19:57:51.29 07:31.45

227 ELIZALDE Lucie 2 Tours

1 19:34:13.72 06:11.31

2 19:41:36.70 07:22.98

228 COULOMB Pauline 4 Tours

1 19:36:35.60 08:33.19

2 19:45:26.09 08:50.50

3 19:54:11.07 08:44.98

4 20:02:38.57 08:27.51

231 OMPRARET Justine 4 Tours

1 19:34:08.67 06:06.26

2 19:41:13.99 07:05.32

3 19:48:22.61 07:08.63

4 19:55:53.06 07:30.46

232 PREVOST Laure 4 Tours

1 19:34:13.71 06:11.30

2 19:41:14.60 07:00.89

3 19:48:10.45 06:55.85

4 19:55:15.04 07:04.60

236 CHILAUD Manon 2 Tours

1 19:34:51.69 06:49.28

2 19:42:43.44 07:51.75

238 CRES Pauline 2 Tours

1 19:36:44.95 08:42.54

2 19:45:43.16 08:58.22

239 BARROIS Faustine 2 Tours

1 19:35:36.19 07:33.78

2 19:43:41.52 08:05.34

242 MONTEGUT Koyuki 2 Tours

1 19:35:21.77 07:19.36

2 19:43:01.63 07:39.87

244 CALVEZ Lou 2 Tours

1 19:35:26.14 07:23.73

2 19:43:01.58 07:35.44



245 BULLET Inaya 2 Tours

1 19:36:54.33 08:51.92

2 19:45:55.55 09:01.22

246 SANCHOU Jade 2 Tours

1 19:35:29.04 07:26.63

2 19:43:04.85 07:35.81


